NEW PRODUCTS RELEASE
MARCH 2026
CATALOGUE
DISTRIBUTOR PORTAL
•	 Order online
•	 Track and trace orders
•	 Wholesale and bulk buy pricing

standard TCT blades
•	 Premium Cermet Carbide
cutting tips
•	 Suitable for cutting metal
up to 6mm thick, including
Angle Profile, Plate Steel,
Square Tube, Pipe, Rebar
& C-Channel Steels
•	 3 times longer life than
standard TCT blades
CARBIDE TIPPED
SHEET METAL BLADES
CERMET TIPPED
METAL BLADES
PART NO. SIZE TEETH BORE
SSBL-SM1352050 135mm 50 20mm
SSBL-SM1502052 150mm 52 20mm
SSBL-SM1652056 165mm 56 20mm
SSBL-SM1852060 185mm 60 20mm
PART NO. SIZE TEETH BORE
SSBL-M1352026 135mm 26 20mm
SSBL-M1502032 150mm 32 20mm
SSBL-M1652032 165mm 32 20mm
SSBL-M1852036 185mm 36 20mm
SSBL-M2031640 203mm 40 16mm
SSBL-M3052554 305mm 54 25.4mm
SSBL350-CERMET64 355mm 64 25.4mm
•	 Premium Cermet Carbide
cutting tips
•	 Suitable for cutting
stainless steel up to 3mm
thick including Stainless
Tube & Pipe, Square
Tube, Plate & Rebar
•	 15 times longer life than
standard TCT blades
CERMET TIPPED
STAINLESS STEEL
METAL BLADES
STAINLESS
STEEL
METAL
CUTTING
SHEET
METALPART NO. SIZE TEETH BORE
SSBL-SS1352050 135mm 50 20mm
SSBL-SS1502052 150mm 52 20mm
SSBL-SS1652056 165mm 56 20mm
SSBL-SS1852064 185mm 64 20mm
SSBL-SS2031670 203mm 70 16mm
SSBL-SS3052596 305mm 96 25.4mm
SSBL350-CERMET110 355mm 110 25.4mm
NEW PRODUCTS RELEASE
MARCH 2026
CATALOGUE

•	 Silenced cabinet significantly �reduces running noise
•	 2x15a & 1x32a IP66 outlets
•	 4 Wheels for easy transportation
•	 Powerful and reliable diesel engine
•	 Large 26L fuel tank for extended running time
8.1KVA
DIESEL GENERATOR
8.1KVA
SILENCED DIESEL GENERATOR
10.3KVA
SILENCED DIESEL GENERATOR
15KVA
SILENCED DIESEL GENERATOR
PART NO. KVA
RATING MAX.WATTS RATED WATTS
TM524-6500 8.1 6,500W 6,000W
PART NO. KVA
RATING MAX.WATTS RATED WATTS
TM524-6500S 8.1 6,500W 6,000W
PART NO. KVA
RATING MAX.WATTS RATED WATTS
TM524-8300S 10.3 8,300W 7,800W
PART NO. KVA
RATING MAX.WATTS RATED WATTS
TM524-12000S 15 12,000W 11,000W
SILENCED
SILENCED SILENCED
www.itmtools.com.au 5
NEW PRODUCTS RELEASE

•	 Pure Sine-Wave power for sensitive
electronic appliances & devices
•	 Generator Dimensions:
82cm L x 63cm W x 73.2cm H
•	 Generator Weight: 110kg
12.5 KVA
CONSTRUCTION SERIES
PETROL GENERATOR
500KG
PREMIUM 4-WAY
TRANSMISSION JACK
11000 WATT
INVERTER GENERATOR
PART NO. KVA
RATING MAX.WATTS RATED WATTS
TM520-10000 12.5 10,000W 9,000W
PART NO. WORKING LOAD
LIMIT
HEIGHT
LOWERED HEIGHT RAISED
TM834-00500 500kg 860mm 1840mm
PART NO. MAX.WATTS RATED WATTS
TM523-11000 11,000W 10,000W
NEW PRODUCTS RELEASE
MARCH 2026
CATALOGUE